
PRIZE
1 $ 250
2 $ 250
3 $ 250
4 $ 250
5 $ 250
6 $ 250
7 $ 250
8 $ 250
9 $ 30
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15
16
17
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21
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24
25
26
27

NAME

# 34 - Mega Satellite to Event 35

41
17
58

COUNTRY

$ 2.030

DATE:
PLAYERS:

RE-ENTRIES:
TOTAL:

PRIZE POOL:

TOURNAMENT:
April 4, 2022

Solbey GALLO CERRUDO
Gerhard WASSENAARZ

Timothy CAVALLIN
Julian MASON
Conlan KING

Olekandr ONRUSHKO
Mike COURQUIN
Peter HAJSZAN

Valentin MARCHAIS

Canada
Martinique

Austria
France

Venezuela
SXM

Canada
SXM
SXM


